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2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Wooster High School

Bishop Manogue High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Smith, Trigilio 2:00.00 DQ Sharma, Jia 101  

Grant, Hall Ratfield, Bruk

200     

MR

10  

Boys Hall, Jack 2:03.05  81  

200 Brownlee, Noah 2:36.74  62  

Free

24  

Boys Smith, Gavin 2:49.36  81  

200

IM

32  

Boys Trigilio, Diego 27.57 26.23 Jia, Andy862 1

50 28.84 Sharma, Yash5  3

Free 35.86 Bevill, Tyler4  4

38 17

Boys 59.31 Ratfield, Sean8  1

100

Fly

38 25

Boys Hall, Jack 53.42 1:07.60 Sharma, Yash681 2

100 1:08.76 Bruk, Nicholas5  3

Free 1:31.98 Goldberg, Daniel4  4

46 40

Boys Grant, Teson 5:23.62 5:34.61 Ratfield, Sean681 2

500     

Free

54 46

Boys Hall, Smith DQ     

Trigilio, Brownlee

200

Relay

54 46

Boys Smith, Gavin 1:10.89 1:27.07 Bruk, Nicholas681 2

100 2:16.27 Goldberg, Daniel5  3

Back     

62 57

Boys Grant, Teson 1:15.14 1:18.60 Jia, Andy681 2

100 Trigilio, Diego 1:20.52 2:03.44 Bevill, Tyler353 5

Breast Brownlee, Noah 1:24.81  44  

79 66

Boys 4:16.46 Bruk, Jia10  1

Sharma, Ratfield

400

Relay

79 76



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5/1/2022  Page 2

2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Men Douglas High School vs Reed High School

Douglas High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Stevenson, Ballingha 1:46.75 1:58.14 Chan, Burgos3101 3

Beam, LoPresto Shustov, Lara

200 Britting, Jones 1:53.45  52  

Yturbide, Kuhlmann

MR     

15 3

Boys Britting, Branden 2:24.30 2:41.70 Chan, Alex481 4

200 Tovar, Daniel 2:31.53 2:45.34 Upham, Gage362 5

Free Gomes, Allen 2:33.16  53  

34 10

Boys Beam, Matthew 2:18.95 2:11.27 Burgos, Elliott862 1

200 Kuhlmann, Wade 2:40.76 2:20.44 Dawson, Hunter544 3

IM     

44 23

Boys Yturbide, Cooper 24.37 25.15 Shustov, Vlad581 3

50 Ballingham, Treyson 24.88 25.48 Miller, Ben3.5062 4

Free Blevins, Ethan 28.45 25.48 Lara, Dillon3.5026 4

60 35

Boys Baker, Allen 222.00  81  

1 mtr

68 35

Boys LoPresto, Jesse 55.95 1:14.97 Lara, Dillon481 4

100 Stevenson, Calvin 56.48 1:27.34 Chan, Alex362 5

Fly Jones, Liam 1:03.88  53  

87 42

Boys Beam, Matthew 51.19 1:07.04 Bellows, Dalton381 5

100 Yturbide, Cooper 56.85  62  

Free Kuhlmann, Wade 58.53  53  

Blevins, Ethan 1:04.79  44  

110 45

Boys Britting, Branden 6:21.91 5:34.11 Shustov, Vlad853 1

500 5:45.64 Miller, Ben6  2

Free     

115 59

Boys Britting, Ballingham 1:36.48 1:38.63 Rosol, Miller3101 3

Stevenson, Yturbide Shustov, Burgos

200 Kuhlmann, Jones 1:37.64  52  

Beam, LoPresto

Relay     

130 62

Boys Stevenson, Calvin 58.61 1:05.43 Dawson, Hunter681 2

100 Tovar, Daniel 1:21.64 1:25.72 Upham, Gage453 4

Back     

143 72

Boys LoPresto, Jesse 1:06.95 1:06.45 Burgos, Elliott862 1

100 Jones, Liam 1:10.77 1:20.84 Bellows, Dalton353 5

Breast Ballingham, Treyson 1:12.42  44  

Gomes, Allen 1:28.21  26  

160 83

Boys 4:01.95 Miller, Lara10  1

Bellows, Dawson

400
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2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Men Douglas High School vs Reed High School

Douglas High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

160 93
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2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Wooster High School

Bishop Manogue High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Aramini, Harmon DQ DQ White, Chapman    

Zerby, Pautler Stokes, Ramirez Rami

200 DQ Wilson, Perry    

Patel, Redmon

MR     

Girls Aramini, Elena 2:11.19 2:36.84 Redmon, Avery681 2

200 Humphrey, Alexis 2:37.02 3:12.27 Vieyra, Liliana453 4

Free 3:16.02 Ramirez Ramirez, Mon3  5

3:40.15 Ramirez, Nicole2  6

13 15

Girls 2:53.88 Perry, Caroline8  1

200

IM

13 23

Girls Zerby, Abby 28.61 31.64 Redmon, Avery681 2

50 Harmon, Claire 31.66 32.70 Wilson, Peyton453 4

Free Pautler, Megan 33.55 32.98 Patel, Bansari326 5

Humphrey, Alexis 35.85 34.01 White, Lillian1 8 7

x34.62 Ramirez Ramirez, Mon   9

x39.73 Magno, Kianna   10

x40.45 Chapman, Emily   11

x43.33 Ramirez, Nicole   12

x43.33 Mayorquin, Dania   13

x58.00 Corpuz, Tamayra   14

x58.32 Barajas, Daylyn   15

28 37

Girls Simons, Madison 209.65  81  

1 mtr

36 37

Girls Zerby, Abby 1:10.67  81  

100 Pautler, Megan DQ     

Fly

44 37

Girls Aramini, Elena 56.51 1:15.69 Patel, Bansari681 2

100 Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:21.79 1:18.13 Wilson, Peyton535 3

Free 1:21.19 Stokes, Sydney4  4

1:30.06 Magno, Kianna2  6

x1:45.10 Mayorquin, Dania   7

x2:01.93 Gomez Meza, Victoria   8

x2:29.31 Corpuz, Tamayra   9

55 54

Girls Harmon, Rauenhorst 2:13.62 2:24.78 Ramirez Ramirez, Sto5101 2

Pautler, Humphrey Chapman, White

200 2:55.85 Mayorquin, Vieyra3  3

Ramirez, Gomez Meza

Relay     

65 62

Girls Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:48.12 1:19.51 Perry, Caroline844 1

100 1:34.41 White, Lillian6  2

Back 1:44.63 Stokes, Sydney5  3

2:31.08 Gomez Meza, Victoria3  5

x2:35.52 Barajas, Daylyn   6

69 84
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2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Wooster High School

Bishop Manogue High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Harmon, Claire 1:24.39 1:56.75 Chapman, Emily681 2

100 2:44.51 Vieyra, Liliana5  3

Breast     

77 95

Girls 4:51.80 Wilson, Patel10  1

Redmon, Perry

400

Relay

77 105
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2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Women Douglas High School vs Reed High School

Douglas High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Delange, Goss 2:02.52 2:10.98 Markensen, Patrick5101 2

Lee, Duffy Walenta, Blincoe

200 Yenkole, Jahreis 2:20.72  33  

Fields, Timpone

MR     

13 5

Girls Fields, Lilia 2:28.05 2:26.67 Blincoe, Lindsay862 1

200 Yenkole, Zoe 2:35.26  53  

Free Timpone, Lexi 3:11.14  44  

28 13

Girls Lee, Barrett 2:25.11 2:19.92 Patrick, Shayne862 1

200 Jahreis, Cammie 2:30.30  53  

IM     

39 21

Girls Duffy, Keira 27.18 28.45 Markensen, Emilie681 2

50 Goss, Helena 28.48 30.57 Walenta, Indigo453 4

Free Hutchings, Abby 36.74  35  

Smith, Lily 37.94  26  

Ratcliff, Ciara x39.09   7  

57 31

Girls Chappell, McKenna 200.75 127.40 Gorden, Ainsley581 3

Phillips, Emily 145.80  62  

1 mtr Kelly, Ember 110.25  44  

75 36

Girls Goss, Helena 1:05.59 1:32.20 Romwall, Megan581 3

100 Delange, Sofia 1:06.70  62  

Fly     

89 41

Girls Lee, Barrett 59.79 1:03.13 Blincoe, Lindsay681 2

100 Peck, Lizzy 1:17.00 1:09.75 Walenta, Indigo535 3

Free Timpone, Lexi 1:23.24 1:14.10 Conley, Avery426 4

Smith, Lily 1:26.64  17  

103 56

Girls Duffy, Keira 5:53.64 6:07.51 Markensen, Emilie681 2

500 Fields, Lilia 6:42.64  53  

Free     

116 62

Girls Delange, Jahreis 1:49.19 1:55.24 Blincoe, Markensen5101 2

Duffy, Lee Romwall, Patrick

200 Goss, Chappell 2:00.98  33  

Fields, Yenkole

Relay Smith, Hutchings x2:27.66   4  

Peck, Timpone

129 67

Girls Delange, Sofia 1:06.36 1:22.28 Conley, Avery481 4

100 Jahreis, Cammie 1:10.95 DQ Romwall, Megan 62  

Back Chappell, McKenna 1:21.25  53  

Peck, Lizzy 1:32.95  35  

151 71

Girls Hutchings, Abby 1:34.41 1:16.54 Patrick, Shayne862 1

100 Yenkole, Zoe 1:40.42  53  

Breast Ratcliff, Ciara 1:45.14  44  

166 79
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2230-Douglas - 4/30/2022

Women Douglas High School vs Reed High School

Douglas High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Ratcliff, Hutchings 5:52.47 DQ Romwall, Walenta 101  

Hernandez, Peck Mcminn, Conley

400     

Relay

176 79


